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sportpertutti TOTALE ARRIVATI 62
m m |__cogNome | NomE | Cat
LIPPI DAMIANO G.S ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNA 1 ASSOLUTIUOMINI ~ 02:54:31 477
2 M  CAPPELLO ALBERTO G.P.PARCO ALPI APUANE 1 VETERANIUOMINI ~ 03:15:18 478
1 F SALAS ANDREA BERNA G.S ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNA 1  ASSOLUTIDONNE  03:17:06 469
3 M CARACCIOLI MIMMO TOSCANA ATLETICAEMPOLL 2 VETERANI UOMINI ~ 03:24:41 476
4 M CHAPLIN TIMOTHY ISOLOTTO APD 3 VETERANIUOMINI ~ 03:227:56 413
5 M BERTINI PAOLO ASD ATLETICA VINCI 4 VETERANIUOMINI ~ 03:29:54 466
2 F MALAFFO ELENA ASD TEAM KM SPORT 2 ASSOLUTIDONNE  03:31:54 468
6 M BONAMIGO MARCO RUNCARD 2 ASSOLUTIUOMINI ~ 03:35:37 482
3 F DOKO MARTA GS. LAMONE 3 ASSOLUTIDONNE  03:36:36 470
7 M  TREBBI BRUNO MONTE SAN PIETRO 3 ASSOLUTIUOMINI ~ 03:37:02 472
8 M  CORTELLA MASSIMO RUNCARD 5 VETERANIUOMINI  03:42:35 465
9 M SCALELLA PAOLO CLUB SUPER MARATHONITAL 1 ARGENTO UOMINI ~ 03:48:22 461
10 M D'ALVANO MICHELE ASD ATLETICA CASCINA 2 ARGENTO UOMINI ~ 03:50:53 416
11 M BIAGINI BRUNO ASCD SILVANO FEDI 6 VETERANIUOMINI ~ 03:55:03 459
12 M  FEDI LORENZO ASCD SILVANO FEDI 7 VETERANIUOMINI ~ 03:55:20 418
13 M CARDELL MIRCO MONTECATINI MARATHON 4 ASSOLUTIUOMINI  03:55:559 412
14 M ONORATO GIOVANNI CLUB SUPER MARATHONITAL 3 ARGENTO UOMINI  04:00:48 436
15 M PELAGALLI LEANDRO GIOR ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE 1 ORO UOMINI 04:00:54 439
16 M GELLI SERGIO ASCD SILVANO FEDI 4 ARGENTO UOMINI ~ 04:05:56 424
4 F FRISTAD MONA G.P.A SAN MARINO 1 VETERANIDONNE  04:06:18 419
17 M  PERITI ROBERTO AVIS PIOMBINO 8 VETERANIUOMINI ~ 04:07:08 440
18 M  AMANTINI MANUEL PIETRALUNGA RUNNERSASD 5  ASSOLUTIUOMINI ~ 04:10:05 405
19 M CALLAIOLI RICCARDO $.5.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 6 ASSOLUTIUOMINI  04:11:03 411
200 M MALAVASI MAURO ASD 3'30" TEAM 7 ASSOLUTIUOMINI ~ 04:17:29 429
5 F BUFFOLINO DEBORA US NAVE 2 VETERANIDONNE  04:19:41 410
6 F GRILLI PAOLA AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA 1 ARGENTO DONNE  04:25:19 462
21 M BITTARELLI NATALE US NAVE 5 ARGENTO UOMINI  04:26:31 407
22 M  TEGGI MAURIZIO ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6 ARGENTO UOMINI  04:27:14 449
23 M GAMBAIANI MAURO CLUB SUPER MARATHONITAL 9  VETERANI UOMINI  04:32:33 421
24 M BEDONNI MASSIMILIANO ASD TEAM GRANAROLO 10 VETERANIUOMINI ~ 04:32:50 479
7 F ANICETI MICHELA A S .D .29 MARTIRI 3 VETERANIDONNE  04:33:44 475
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MALAVASI
MASCIA
BACCHI
BORGHI
PAGLIONE
RAZZOLINI
PANDOLFI
SUSINI
CISCATO
CAGGIANO
MELANI
MARRI
MEMMI
RONDINI
GUERRIERI
PONETI
FUNGHI
PERUGINI
MARIANI
BELOTTI
SIMONAZZI
LUCIDI
GAVAZZENI
MORELLI
CHIARI
TRAMBUSTI
LO TUFO
ADORNETTO
GINO PAOLO
TOSCHI
BLO

PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA
LORENZO
ENZO

ILARIA
CHIARA
LUCIANO
CARLA
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
TAMARA
FABRIZIO
GRAZIANO
SABRINA
ENZO

PAOLO
LILTANA
GASPARE
MARCO
GIORDANO
GIOVANNA CAR
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
ILARIA
LUCIANO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
GIANFRANCO
VINER

BELOTTI GASPARE - 8 ORE 54 KM
LUCIDI GIORDANO - 8 ORE 52KM
CAVAZZENI CARLA - 8 ORE 54 KM

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

CIRCOLO RICREATIVO CITTAN

CIRCOLO RICREATIVO CITTAN

PASSO CAPPONI

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITAL

US NAVE

US NAVE

ASD ATLETICA CASCINA

NOVARA CHE CORRE

NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA

PRATO NORD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

POLIZIA DI STATO DI SIENA

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

PRATO PROMOZIONE

US NAVE

AUSONIA

NOVARA CHE CORRE

GS CIONAMARKET CASCINE DI

ASD SIENARUNNERS

ATL BARCOLE

TERZO TEMPO TRAIL

CLUB PANTERA ROSA

ASD ATLETICA CASCINA

MENS SANA 1871

MENS SANA 1871

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITAL

RUNCARD

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITAL

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITAL
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ARGENTO UOMINI
ASSOLUTI UOMINI
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VETERANI DONNE
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VETERANI UOMINI
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04:34:19 414
04:41:55 432
04:42:08 406
04:43:44 467
04:45:33 437
04:47:19 444
04:47:19 438
04:49:06 448
04:56:16 415
04:59:24 460
05:00:58 433
05:07:15 483
05:10:32 434
05:13:36 458
05:13:48 425
05:24:23 443
05:24:38 420
05:31:52 441
05:44:30 431
05:49:45 474
05:50:22 445
06:02:27 428
06:03:06 422
06:10:14 435
06:10:53 430
06:19:38 452
07:00:02 463
07:00:30 404
07:39:05 464
08:02:31 451
08:02:50 408
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